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We are an established manufacturer and supplier of innovative 

automotive accessories to global markets in the elastomer and plastics 

processing industry. Our development department is based on qualified 

and experienced engineers in the fields of design and material 

processing. Using the latest, highly advanced technologies, the 

development research on our products are being 

conducted continuously.

Our story began in 2009 with the launch of our 

first line of VISEE branded windshield wipers. 

Since then, we have been constantly 

expanding, what has made us experts in the 

industry. Following the needs of our 

customers, we started producing VOGO 

branded car mats and accessories, that are 

available in our offer since 2020.
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Jesteśmy uznanym producentem i dostawcą innowacyjnych 

akcesoriów samochodowych na światowe rynki w branży przetwórstwa 

elastomerów i tworzyw sztucznych. Nasz dział rozwoju oparty jest na 

wykwalifikowanej i doświadczonej kadrze inżynierskiej z zakresu 

projektowania i obróbki materiałowej. Nieustannie prowadzimy 

badania rozwojowe swoich produktów wykorzystując 

zaawansowaną technologię.

Nasza historia rozpoczęła się w 2009 roku od 

momentu wprowadzenia na rynek pierwszej 

linii wycieraczek marki VISEE. Od tamtej pory 

nieustannie się rozwijamy, dzięki czemu 

staliśmy się ekspertami w tej branży. 

Podążając za potrzebami naszych klientów od 

2020 roku oferujemy dywaniki samochodowe 

oraz akcesoria marki VOGO.
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ZOBACZ WIĘCEJ W MEDIACH SPOŁECZNYCH

/motovisionpl/motovisionpl /@motovision_visee_vogo

Jako świadomy producent wyrobów z gumy i tworzyw 

dbamy o środowisko naturalne. W naszych procesach 

produkcyjnych korzystamy z odnawialnych źródeł energii 

takich jak panele fotowoltaiczne.  Wykorzystajemy 

materiały ekologiczne lub skoncentrowane na jak 

najmniejszym wpływie na środowisko. Do dystrybucji 

używamy aut hybrydowych. 

ŚWIADOMY PRODUCENT

Dysponujemy najbardziej zaawansowanym 

parkiem maszynowym jaki aktualnie jest 

dostępny na rynku, nieustannie go rozwijając. 

Nasze produkty są zgodne z międzynarodowymi 

standardami jakości i są doceniane przez 

klientów na wielu światowych rynkach.

INNOWACYJNY TWÓRCA

/motovisionpl/motovisionpl
/@visee_wipers
/@vogo_accessories

As a conscious manufacturer of rubber and plastic 

products, we highly care about the environment. We use 

renewable energy sources such as photovoltaic panels in 

our manufacturing processes.  We use eco-friendly 

materials or materials having the least possible impact on 

the environment. We use hybrid cars for distribution.

CONSCIOUS PRODUCER

SEE MORE ON SOCIAL MEDIA

We have the most advanced machinery park 

available on the market, that is constantly being 

developed. Our products remain complaint with 

international quality standards and are apprecia-

ted by customers in many global markets.

INNOVATIVE CREATOR



*subject to an individual approach

EMBROIDERY

BASIC

 LUSSO PRESTIGIO

 
SERIES SERIES

SERIES

TRUNK MAT

only in BASIC and OPTIMO series

OPTIMO SERIES CLASSICO

INTEGRALE

UNIVERSAL

SERIES

SERIES

SERIES

CAR FLOOR MATS

CONSCIOUS PRODUCER

SEE MORE ON SOCIAL MEDIA
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SERIES

INTEGRALE
DEDICATED

high-quality 
TPV material

Tufted carpet.
Weight of 3000 g/m2 

(height 15 mm)

YARN

YARN

TRIMMING

TRIMMING

TRIMMING

THREAD

Polyamide carpet.
Weight of 2350 g/m2

(height 8 mm)

Tufted carpet.
Weight of 2100 g/m2

(height 8 mm)

Needled pile carpet.
Weight of 2000 g/m2

(height 6,8 mm)

Weight of 1200 g/m2
(height 5 mm)

Weight of 1200 g/m2
(height 5 mm)

Available M and L size

Only in BASIC and 
OPTIMO series

LUSSO
DEDICATED

PRESTIGIO
DEDICATED

OPTIMO
DEDICATED

CLASSICO
DEDICATED

BASIC
DEDICATED

UNIVERSAL

TRUNK MAT
DEDICATED
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DESCRIPION CARPET FINISH TYPE

THREAD

YARN

YARN

YARN

YARN

SPECIFICATION



ACCESORIES
SEAT MATS

SEAT PROTECTORS

SEAT ORGANISERS

VOP1112

VOP1113

VOP1111

VOF1111 VOF1112 11196

VOP1111P VOS2113 VOF2116

VOF1113 11154 VOP1115

VOP1112P VOS2111 VOS2112



VOF2118 11185VOF2112VOF2111 

VOF2113 VOF2115 VOF2117 VOF2114 

BAGS AND CONTAINERS

 VOF3112  VOF3113VOF3111 VOF2111A_CF/ VOF2111C_CF

VOP1123

WWW.VOGO.PL



11191 VOP1117/VOP1118/VOP1119/VOP1121

ACCESSORIES
VELCROS

OTHER

11177

11192 11195

11164 11165 11166

11167 11168 11169 11176

anti-frost mat for cars

wheel stand cover
tyre cover

garage wall bumpers

anti-frost mat for vans



VOP1122

OTHER

VOP112411180

K4-K15  11175 K6 11176 / K10 1117611171/ 11172/ 11173/ 11174 11175E / 11178E

WWW.VOGO.PL

VOP112011193/11194

EMBROIDERY

windscreen wiper covers

tourist mat for seating

on all products with the number VOF... except VOF2111A_CF and VOF2111C_CF 

color
options:

*subject to an individual approach

*



   SPECIFICATION
PRODUCT

VOP1112 126 x 50

100 % Virophil - polypropylene nonwoven

100 % Virophil - polypropylene nonwoven

100 % Virophil - polypropylene nonwoven

100 % Virophil - polypropylene nonwoven

100 % Polyester, 
5 mm polyethylene foam

100 % Polyester, 
5 mm polyethylene foam

100 % Polyester, 
5 mm polyethylene foam

100 % Polypropylene

100 % Polypropylene

100 % Polypropylene

100 % Polypropylene

100 % Polypropylene

100 % Polypropylene

100 % Polypropylene

100 % Polypropylene

100 % Polypropylene

100 % Polypropylene

100 % Polypropylene

100 % Polypropylene

100 % Polypropylene

100 % Polypropylene

100 % Polypropylene

100 % Polyester

100 % Polyester

100 % Polyester

100 % Polyester

100 % Polyester

100 % Polyester

100 % Polyester

100 % Polyester

100 % Polyester

100 % Polyester

100 % Polyester

OXFORD - 100 % Polyester, 
5 mm polyethylene foam

OXFORD - 100 % Polyester

100 % Synthetic leather, 
5 mm polyethylene foam

100 % Natural eco leather 3 mm

100 % Natural eco leather 3 mm

126 x 50

126 x 50

126 x 50

92 x 48

130 x 47

170 x 155

215 x 149

58 x 42

58 x 42

58 x 42

57 x 45

VOP1112P

VOS2111

VOS2112

VOP1113

VOF1113C

11154

VOP1115

S
E
A
T

M
A
T
S

11164

11165

11166

11167

11168

11169

11176

V
E
L
C
R
O
S

58 x 42

58 x 42

58 x 45

31 x 28 x 15

47 x 22 x 18

47 x 32 x 18

42 x 13 x 13

29 x 24 x 16

32,5 x 27,5 x 20

48 x 20 x 30

100 x 50

29 x 29 x 30

35 x 35 x 37

36 x 36 x 36

41 x 10

20 x 5

30 x 5

60 x 5

39-43 x 12

40 x 12

50 x 10 (2 szt.)

150 x 100

223,5 x 100

99 x 72

15 x 4 (4 szt.)

14,5 x 27,5 x 25,5

VOP1111

VOP1111P

VOS2113

VOF2116

VOF1111

VOF2111

VOF2118

VOF2112

11185

VOF2113

VOF2115

VOF2114

VOF2117

B
A
G
S

A
N
D

C
O
N
T
A
I
N
E
R
S

VOF2111_CF

VOF3111

VOF3112

VOF3113

VOP1123

VOF1112

11196

SE
AT

PR
OT
EC
TO
RS

OR
GA
NI
SE
RS

SIZE(CM) FABRIC COLOURS

11192

11195

11191

O
T
H
E
R



   

100 % Polyester

100 % Polyester

100 % Polyester

100 % Polyester

100 % Polyester

100 % Polyester

100 % Polyester

100 % Polyester

100 % Polyester

100 % Polyester

100 % Polyester

100 % Polyester

100 % Polyester

100 % Polyester

100 % Polyester

100 % Polyester

100 % Polyester

100 % Polyester

100 % Polyester

100 % Polyester

100 % Polyester

100 % Polyester

Agro-textile

Agro-textile

Agro-textile

Agro-textile

100 % Polyethylene

61 x 19

65 x 23

70 x 24

80 x 35

3 x 150

3 x 40

3 x 60

3 x 80

3 x 100

3 x 120

3 x 150

5 x 60

5 x 100

75 x 9

62 x 11

69 x 89

60 x 80

80 x 120

110 x 160

160 x 210

74 x 74

94 x 94

35 x 44

3 x 190

4 x 150

4 x 190

5 x 150

5 x 190

50 x 20 (2 szt.)

PRODUCT

VOP1117

VOP1118

VOP1119

VOP1121

11177

O
T
H
E
R

11184

11193

11194

VOP1120

11171

11172

11173

11174

11175E

K6 11175

K8 11175

K10 11175

K12 11175

K15 11175

K6 11176

K10 11176

11180

VOP1124

VOP1122

11181

11182

11183

11178E

K4 11175

SIZE(CM) FABRIC COLOURS

100 % Virophil - polypropylene nonwoven

100 % Polyester, 
5 mm polyethylene foam


